Product Features
■	 Environmentally hardened
for indoor and outdoor
deployments
■	 Supports voice, video
and data
■	 VoIP using SIP or MGCP
■	 Traditional voice using GR-303,

Total Access 354E
Total Access 372E
Ordering Information
Equipment Part #
Active Ethernet ONTs
Total Access 324E 2nd Gen. 1287737G1
Total Access 324E 2nd Gen.
   with UPS Connector 1287737G2
Total Access 354E Outdoor
  Single Family Unit 1287704G1
Total Access 372E Small Business Unit 1287723G1
Battery Backup Unit
Total Access SFU ONT BBU 1187731G1
Total Access SBU ONT BBU 1187735G1
Housing and Spare Kits
Total Access 354E
Splice Housing 1187770G1
Opti-Tap Housing 1187771G1
Slack Storage Unit 1187772G1
Total Access 372E
Splice Housing 1187775G1
Opti-Tap Housing 1187777G1
Total Access 300 SFU Spares Kit, Qty 5 1187700G1
Total Access 300 SBU Spares Kit, Qty 5 1187700G2
SFPs
GigE, Bidirectional, Single Fiber (1310 nm Tx, 1490 nm Rx)
10 km  1200487G10
20 km 1200487G20